JERSEY SPARTAN A.(.

RACE: Bouley Bay Hill Climb ~1mile

Gender
Position Time

DATE: 30 December 2023

M1 Sam Maher 5.51
2 M2 Bradley Andrews-Callec 5.55
3 M3 Rory Baines 6.10
4 M4 Josh Brien 6.12
5 M5 James Oliver 6.24
6 M6 Will Dupre 6.55
7 M7 Dave Holmes 7.02
8 M8 Mick Siouville 7.03
9 M9 Alan Falle 7.05
10 M10 Christo Karamfilkov 7.05
11 M11 Harvey Butler 7.1
12 F1 Isla Hall 7.17
13 M12 Chris McCarthy 7.18
14 M13 Jamie Barker 7.20
15 M14 Joseph Barker 7.23
16 M15 Ben Watts 7.28
17 M16 David Lundie-Smith 7.43
18 M17 Finn McGrath 7.54
19 F2 Rosie Adamson 7.59
20 M18 Richard Whitewood 8.08
21 M19 Evan Osmand 8.16
22 M20 Peter Holmes 8.18
23 M21 Chris Hall 8.23
24 M22 Freddie Picot 8.27
25 M23 Brian Reade 8.37
26 M24 Paul Andrade 8.40
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M25 Daniel
M26 Spencer

F3 Christina
M27 Christian

M28 Oliver
M29 Rob
F4 Poppy
M30 Richard
M31 David
F5 Nicola
M32 Richard
M33 Ross
F6 Terri
M34 Richard
F7 Saffron
M35 Dan
M36 Guy
M37 Roy
M38 Keiran
F8 Nicola
F9 Leah
F10 Neamh
F11 Amelia

F12 Samantha

F13 Lucy

F14 Poppy
M39 Steve
F15 Jenny

Andrade
Woolley
Hoyles
Hilton
Williams
Benest
Mapplebeck
Cannard
Silva
Holmes
Watson

de Feu
O'Donoghue
Flambard
Butler
Garrido
Butler
Bredonchel
Poole
Gardner
Cannard
Perchard
Hilton
Stephan
Cannard
Watson
Falle

Hughes
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8.40
8.50
8.55
8.58
9.03
9.21
9.26
9.35
9.46
9.52
9.53
9.59
10.06
10.07
10.09
10.09
10.20
10.31
10.36
10.49
11.02
11.21
11.31
11.36
11.38
11.48
11.49
11.50
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Gender
Position Time
M40 Andrew Holmes 12.12
56 M41 Geoff Nott 12.21
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